Pruning Shear LXT®
DUP180RT
18V
Model DUP180 is a pruning shear powered by 18V LXT® Li-
Ion battery.
Technical specifications
Vibration Level, No load ≤ 2,5 m/s²
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor), No
load
1,5 m/s²
Voltage LXT ✓
Nominal Battery Voltage 18 V
Battery Chemistry (Ni-Cd / Ni-MH / Li-
ion)
Li-ion
Max Cutting Capacity 30 mm
Sound Pressure Level (LpA) 70 dB(A)
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3 dB(A)
Product net weight 0,68 kg
Tool weight with battery 1 - 1,3 kg
Product Dimensions (L x W x H): 295 x 40 x 105 mm
Brushless Motor ✓
EAN 0197050001092
Link to product - www.makitauk.com
User benefits
• Extreme Protection Technology (XPT) engineered to
provide increased dust and water resistance in harsh
job site conditions
DUP180RTDUP180RTDUP180RTDUP180RT - Pruning Shear LXT®
Page 1(2)
21/06/2024
Related products
Standard AC
182470-6
Oil Supply
1912E4-1
DRESSER STONE SET FOR UP100D
782212-4
Socket Wrench 13 mm
783202-0
Hex Wrench 4Mm
783208-8
Hex Wrench 2,5 mm
821551-8
Makpac case (3)
Standard MA
BL1850B
Battery LXT® 5,0 Ah
DC18RC
Battery Charger LXT®
Other
User manual
Parts drawing
DUP180RTDUP180RTDUP180RTDUP180RT - Pruning Shear LXT®
Page 2(2)
21/06/2024